	P.S.C. Ky. No		
BUTLER	COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.		
	OF		
BUTLER COUNTY, KENTUCKY			
Rates, Ru	ules, and Regulations for Furnishing		
	Water		
	At		
Butler County, Kentucky			
	Dution Country, Northacky		
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY			
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ISSUED BY <u>Butler County Water System, Inc.</u> (Name of Utility)		
JUL 0 1 1997 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	BY Joe Liles, Manager		
BY: Orden C. New. FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			

cs/ar

	P.S.C. Ky. No			
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.			
	BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.			
	OF			
BUTLER COUNTY, KENTUCKY				
	Rates, Rules, and Regulations for Furnishing			
	Water At			
Butler County, Kentucky				
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
OF KENTUCKY				
	ISSUED <u>April 25, 1997</u> EFFECTIVE <u>May 31, 1997</u>			
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE ISSUED BY Butler County Water System, Inc. (Name of Utility)			
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Gordan C. Rul BY: Gordan C. Rul			

07/97

	P.S.C. Ky. No.			
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.			
BUTLER CO	UNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.			
	OF			
BUTLE	BUTLER COUNTY, KENTUCKY			
Rates, Rules,	and Regulations for Furnishing			
Water				
	At			
Butler County, Kentucky				
Filed with PUI	BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
	OF KENTUCKY			
	OF REITHOOK!			
ISSUED 2-4-97	EFFECTIVE 2-4-97			
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ISSUED BY Butler County Water System (Name of Utility)			
MAR 1 2 1997	Roland Stephens, President			
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	Board of Directors Butler County Water System, Inc.			

San

1-18					
, apr		P.S.C. Ky. No	96-220		
		Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No	93-408		
	BUTLER CO	UNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.			
		OF			
	BUTLER COUNTY, KENTUCKY				
Rates, Rules, and Regulations for Furnishing					
		Water			
	At				
	But	ler County, Kentucky			
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION				
OF KENTUCKY					
ISSUED	June 20, 1996	EFFECTIVE A	ugust 1, 1996		
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ISSUED BY Butler County Water S	System, Inc.		
	JUN 2 0 1996	(Name of Uti	lity)		
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,	BY San Just			
	SECTION 9 (1) BY: Phyllis fannin.	Roland Stephens, F Board of Directors			
	DIRECTOR PRATES & RESEARCH DIV.	Butler County Water	System, Inc.		

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO
	Original SHEET NO. 1
Butler County Water System, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	1SHEET NO
CLASSIFICAT	CION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
TARIFF FO) R
The Morgantown Utilities Commission i	is changing its wholesale
water rate to the Butler County Water	
same percentage of increase it passed	d along to its retail customers.
The rate increase will be 2.6 percent	changing the rate as follows:
Current Wholesale Rate is \$.9536	
Proposed Wholesale Rate is \$.9783	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION. OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	MAR 0 1 1996
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
	BY: Quidan C. Merl FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE March 1, 1996
ISSUED BY Roland Stephens	TITLE President
Issued by authority of an Order of the in Case No dated	Public Service Commission of Kentucky
	C